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position payload supports (m)
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600 120 180 240 300 360

C.O.G.
(max. theoretical payload: 101400 lbs)

C.O.G.
(max. theoretical payload: 101400 lbs)

26450 lbs26450 lbs26450 lbs

26450 lbs26450 lbs26450 lbs

66140 lbs

66140 lbs

position of

C.O.G. (inch)

loading length

(inch)

251.6 - 253.9
272.8 - 275.2

294.1 - 296.5
315.4 - 317.7

379.1 - 381.5
400.4 - 402.8

421.7 - 424.0

357.9 - 360.2

230.3 - 232.7

336.6 - 339.0

629.9 - 634.8

669.3 - 674.2
708.7 - 713.6

748.0 - 753.0
787.4 - 792.3

826.8 - 831.7
866.1 - 871.1

905.5 - 910.4
944.9 - 949.8

984.3 - 989.2

position of
C.O.G. (inch)

loading length
(inch)

232.7

235.0
237.4

230.3629.9
634.8

639.8
644.7

payload on 2 supports (symetric)

front extension : 0" / 4.9"

middle extension : 0" - 118.1"
rear extension : 0" - 236.2"

front extension : 0" / 4.9"

middle extension : 0" / 4.9"
rear extension : 0" / 4.9"
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position of
C.O.G. (inch)

loading length
(inch)

421.7 - 424.0

442.9 - 445.3
464.2 - 466.5

485.4 - 487.8

549.2 - 551.6
528.0 - 529.9

400.4 - 402.8

506.7 - 509.1
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loading length
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528.0
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1023.6 - 1028.5
1063.0 - 1067.9

1102.4 - 1107.3
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1220.5
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336.6 - 339.0
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826.8 - 831.7
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payload on 2 supports (symetric)

front extension : 0" / 4.9"

middle extension : 0" - 236.2"
rear extension : 0" - 354.3"

front extension : 118.1"

middle extension : 0" - 118.1"
rear extension : 0" - 354.3"
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831.5

858.7
885.8

804.31692.9
1738.2

1783.5
1830.7

payload on 2 supports (symetric)

front extension : 236.2" / 354.3"

middle extension : 236.2" / 354.3"
rear extension : 0" - 354.3"

front extension : 354.3" / 401.6"
middle extension : 354.3" / 399.6"

rear extension : 354.3" / 399.6"
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528.0
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613.0
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